POE-2400P4
Quick and Easy PoE Network Deployment
The PLANET POE-2400P4 is 24-Port IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Web
Management injector Hub and complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u and
IEEE 802.3af standards. With 24 10/100Base-TX Fast Ethernet ports, POE-
2400P4 support full 48V DC power for any remote IEEE 802.3af powered
device (PD) like Wireless LAN Access Point, IP phone, and IP Camera.
Supporting PoE power budget of 380 Watts, POE-2400P4 provides

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
POE-2400P4 IEEE 802.3af 24-Port Power over Ethernet Web Management Injector Hub (400 Watts full power)
Related Products
POE-151S-5V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (Mid-Span), (10/100Mbps)
POE-151S-12V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 12VDC output  (Mid-Span), (10/100Mbps)
POE-152S-5V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (End-Span), (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-152S-12V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 12VDC output  (End-Span), (10/100/1000Mbps)
FSD-803PE 8-Port 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet Switch w/ IEEE 802.3af splitter built-in
ICA-107P PoE CMOS IP Camera
ICA-310 30-meter Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-700 CCD Box Internet Camera